Appendix A

Elections 2022/23  2023/24 2024/25

Statutory Service / Set by
Discretionary Government /
Services Set By District

Agreed  Proposed

VAU] T Charge Charge

ELECTIONS

Statutory Charges

Sale of Edited Register of Electors - Printed Copy - Basic Charge (per first 1,000 o £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 Statutory Government
names, or part thereof).

Printed copy as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. (0] £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Sale of edited Register of Electors - Data Form - Basic Charge (per first 1,000 o £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 Statutory Government
names or part thereof).

Data form as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. (e} £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
e A L e S e o, O | £10.00|  £10.00 " £10.00 Statutory Government
Printed copy as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. o £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Supply of Full Register and monthly updates (to credit reference agencies and

government departments) - Data Form - Basic Charge (per first 1,000 names or (0] £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 Statutory Government
part thereof).

Data Form as above, extra 1,000 names or part thereof. (0] £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Sale of Marked Registers - Printed Copy - Basic Charge. o £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 Statutory Government
Printed copy of Marked Registers - 1,000 names or part thereof. o £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 Statutory Government
Data form of Marked Registers - 1,000 names or part thereof. (0] £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 Statutory Government
Sale of Overseas Elector List - Printed Copy - Basic Charge (per first 100 names or o £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 Statutory Government
part thereof).

Printed copy as above, extra 100 names or part thereof. (0] £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government
Sale of Overseas Elector List - Data Form - Basic Charge (per first 100 names or o £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 Statutory Government
part thereof).

Data form as above, extra 100 names or part thereof. (0] £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 Statutory Government




